LAST_NAME
ASANA
ATENCIO
AURORA
BAGUINA
BANDONG
BARTOLATA
BASAS
BILOLO
BOBARES
BORARES
BUGUINA
CALBITAZA
CARLEN
CUTAMORA
DEGUZMAN
DEGUZMAN
DELOS SATOS
DIZON
ELIGUE
EVANGELISTA
FEDERICO
FELICIANA
FELISILDA
FELISILDA
FRANCISCO
GALLARTE
JAMEN JR
LEPALAM
LIMPANGOG
MANPALAZ
MARFE

MC

NERI
NOLASTNAME
NOLASTNAME
NOVA

ONG

PALAD
REYES

REYES

REYES
ROQUE
ROXAS
SALADANA
SALASALAN
SALLE

FIRST_NAME
DENNIS
ALLAN
PADOR
CHRISTINE
MARCELINA
LOURDES
PERCELIEZAR
ALFREDO
ALEX

ALEX
CRISTINE
JOLITO
BIAZON
RENZELLE
AMIEL
ARNEL
ROGEM

LUIS

NIMFA
EVELYN
BRYAN
RICABO
AUGUSTINE
MARTIN
CLARO
RICKY
ROLANDO
JAYSA
AMADOR
CYNTHIA
ERIC
NEILSON
DEBHIE WHENDELL
JERILAN
NOFIRSTNAME
PONCE
VINCENT
ANNA LYN
ANITA

ELVIE
IRENCE JOYCE
RONNIE
JONA MARI
ARSENIA
DIANA FLOR
MARLINE

MIDDLE_NAME
ANONUEVO
SALAZAR
PANADO
CABADDU
ESTOESTA
RAMOS
YBANEZ
BOLANO
TABUZO
TABUZO
CABADDU
NACIONAL
MONTERO
TELEBRICO
DE DIOS
SADIA
FRANCISCO
CORDOVA
CARAMOL
ALDAY
UDTOHAN
CARIAGA
BERGANTIN
BERGANTIN
ESCARCHA
BELLEN
APOLINARIO JR
FRANCISCO

ATELLO

PERALTA

MARE

CHIU

NERI

GALVEZ

EXT_NAME

CARDENAS
MAMURAY
VALENZUELA
CRUZ DELOS
EUGENIO
SUCGANG
HUERTAS

CASTRO
ARINAL
LUCERIO

BARANGAY_CODE
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129



LAST_NAME
SAMBAYON
SAN DIEGO
SANDIEGO
SANTOS
SAQUING
SILVETRE
SUBIGCA
SUBIGGA
SY
TAGALOG
TENEFRANCIA
TIBAYAN JR
TRINIDAD
TUMANG
VALCOS
VERGARA
VILLALUZ
VILLARUEL
VILLARUEL
VISMANOS
VITERBO

FIRST_NAME
BERNARD
MOJJA

MARK JOSEPH
RONEL
RODEL
MICHEAL
JAY ANN

JAY ANN
NEIL ANTHONY
JOHN RAYFIL
ARVIN
MARCELINO
JAY ANN
MARY JANE
FERDINAND
ELMER
EMERITA
ELENA

JOHN LLYOD
JULIE
RONQUILLO

MIDDLE_NAME
PALINGCOD
DELA CRUZ
DELOS REYES
FRANCISCO
DULARTE
BARTOLO
VEGA

VEGA

CHUA
MANIO
SALAZAR
MANLAPAZ JR
VEGA

NABONG

AVERILLA

CANES

SUMBILLO

VARGAS

ZAPATA

SANTOS

MANAL

EXT_NAME

BARANGAY_CODE
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129



